ELECTRON                       DATA SHEET
The enclosed information is believed to be correct. Information may change without notice due to product
improvement. Check to ensure that the product is suitable for the intended application. E. and O.E
Telephone 01737 841568
FAX   01737 841608
Email  technical@electronelec.co.uk
Web  www.electronelec.co.uk
    ST LM358N

L1 1 0.039
aaa 0.1 0.004
LM158-LM258-LM358 Ordering information
 17/19
7 Ordering information
Table 8. Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
LM158N
-55°C, +125°C
DIP8 Tube LM158N
LM158D
LM158DT
SO-8
Tube or tape & reel
158
LM158YD(1)
LM158YDT(1)
SO-8
Automotive grade
158Y
LM258AN
-40°C, +105°C
DIP8 Tube LM258A
LM258AD
LM258ADT
SO-8
Tube or tape & reel
258A
LM258AYD(1)
LM258AYDT(1)
SO-8
Automotive grade
258AY
LM258PT
LM258APT
TSSOP8
Tape & reel
258
258A
LM258YPT(2)
LM258AYPT(2)
TSSOP8
Automotive grade
258Y
258AY
LM258AST MiniSO-8 Tape & reel K408
LM258N DIP8 Tube LM258N
LM258D
LM258DT
SO-8
Tube or tape & reel
258
LM258YD(1)
LM258YDT(1)
SO-8
Automotive grade
258Y
LM358N